

[Skip to content](#)

**The Campaign for FOI needs your help!** - They urgently [need your support](#) to continue to defend your right to know against constant attack. [×](#)

Printed from [https://www.whatdotheyknow.com/request/id\\_like\\_a\\_transcript\\_or\\_recordin](https://www.whatdotheyknow.com/request/id_like_a_transcript_or_recordin) on October 11, 2021 21:31

## WhatDoTheyKnow

[Menu Close](#)

### English

- [Cymraeg](#)

[Sign in or sign up](#)

Search Submit Search

- [Make a request](#)
- [Browse requests](#)
- [View authorities](#)
- [Read blog](#)
- [Help](#)
- [Volunteer](#)

## I'd like a transcript or recording of the Q&A put to Jes Staley by the Treasury Select Committee

[Mark Taylor](#) made this Freedom of Information request to [House of Commons](#)

This request has been **closed to new correspondence from the public body**. [Contact us](#) if you think it ought be re-opened.

- [Actions](#)

[Follow](#)

2 followers

[House of Commons](#) **did not have** the information requested.

Mark Taylor [8 July 2017](#)

[Delivered](#)

Dear House of Commons,

In the late Autumn of 2015 Jes Staley became CEO of Barclays. The Daily Mail on the 28th

October 2015 reports the Treasury Select Committee were due to grill Staley on his connections to Jeffrey Epstein. So I would like to know the Q&A, in transcript or recorded form of that session, if it existed.

Yours faithfully,

Mark Taylor

<https://www.foi.gov.uk/foi-commons-house-of-commons-11-july-2017> Link to this [Report](#)  
FOI Commons, House of Commons [11 July 2017](#)

## 1 Attachment



image001.jpg

3K [Download](#)

Dear Mr Taylor,

Freedom of Information request F17-296

Thank you for your request for information dated 8 July 2017, received by us on the 10 July 2017, which is copied below.

We will endeavour to respond to your request promptly but in any case within 20 working days i.e. on or before 9 August 2017.

If you have any queries about your request, please use the request number quoted above and in the subject line of this email.

Yours sincerely,

Sarah Price

IRIS Support Officer  
Information Rights and Information Security (IRIS) Service | House of  
Commons

[1]cid:image002.jpg@01D02B64.34D76640

Click [2]here for details about Freedom of Information  
in the House of Commons and to see what we publish.

[show quoted sections](#)

<https://www.foi.gov.uk/> Link to this [Report](#)  
FOI Commons, House of Commons [26 July 2017](#)

## 1 Attachment



image001.jpg

3K [Download](#)

Dear Mr Taylor,

Freedom of Information request F17-296

Thank you for your request for information as copied below. You asked for  
a copy of a Question and Answer session transcript, which was due to take

place between the Treasury Select Committee and Jes Staley, CEO of Barclays in Autumn 2015.

**This information is not held by the House of Commons. The Treasury Committee did not hold an evidence session with Jes Staley, therefore transcripts of the event do not exist.**

You may, if dissatisfied with the handling of your request, complain to the House of Commons. Alternatively, if you are dissatisfied with the outcome of your request you may ask the House of Commons to conduct an internal review of any decision regarding your request. Complaints or requests for internal review should be addressed to: Information Rights and Information Security Service, Research and Information Team, House of Commons, London SW1A 0AA or [1][House of Commons request email]. Please ensure that you specify the full reasons for your complaint or internal review along with any arguments or points that you wish to make.

If you remain dissatisfied, you may appeal to the Information Commissioner at Wycliffe House, Water Lane, Wilmslow, Cheshire SK9 5AF, [2]www.ico.gov.uk.

Yours sincerely,

Lauren

Lauren Puckey | IRIS Officer  
Information Rights and Information Security (IRIS) Service | House of Commons

Tel: 0207 219 4025 | Text Relay: 18001 219 4025 | Fifth Floor, 14 Tothill St, London SW1H 9NB

[3]cid:image002.jpg@01D02B64.34D76640

Click [\[4\]](#) here for information about FOI in the House of Commons,  
or to see what we publish.

[show quoted sections](#)

<https://www.> Link to this [Report](#)

- [Actions](#)

[Follow](#)

2 followers

## **We work to defend the right to FOI for everyone**

Help us protect your right to hold public authorities to account. Donate and support our work.

[Donate Now](#)

[WhatDoTheyKnow Pro](#) is a powerful, fully-featured FOI toolkit for journalists.

## **Act on what you've learnt**

[Tweet this request](#)

[Share on Facebook](#)

[Write about this on Medium](#)

[Write to your politician](#)

## **Requests like this**

[Refusal to enter](#)

[House of Commons](#)

[14th Report - Child Maintenance Service \(HC587\)](#)

[House of Commons](#)

## **MP portraits**

[House of Commons](#)

## **Universal credit feedback disclosure request.**

[House of Commons](#)

## **Feb 2014 APPG Saudi Arabia delegate visit to Saudi Arabia**

[House of Commons](#)

## **Attendance of MP's**

[House of Commons](#)

## **Expenses**

[House of Commons](#)

## **Parliament Blackcube**

[House of Commons Commission](#)

## **Court martial transcript**

[House of Commons](#)

## **Emails leaked to the Daily Mail, relayed to Parliament, Alleging Blackmail by Jeffrey Epstein**

[House of Commons](#)

[More similar requests](#)

[Are you the owner of any commercial copyright on this page?](#)

## **WhatDoTheyKnow**

A site to help anyone submit a Freedom of Information request. WhatDoTheyKnow also publishes and archives requests and responses, building a massive archive of information.

Run by [Volunteers](#) and powered by [Alaveteli](#).

Dedicated to [Chris Lightfoot](#).

- [Make a request](#)
- [Browse requests](#)

- [View authorities](#)
- [Journalist?](#)
  
- [Help](#)
- [Contact us](#)
- [Become a volunteer](#)
- [Privacy and cookies](#)
- [API](#)
- [Pro Terms](#)

Your donations keep this site and others like it running

[Donate now](#)

---

Built by [mySociety](#)

[mySociety](#) is a registered charity in England and Wales (1076346) and a limited company (03277032). We provide commercial services through our wholly owned subsidiary [SocietyWorks Ltd](#) (05798215).

- [Github](#)
- [@whatdotheyknow](#)
- [Facebook](#)

[Back to content](#)